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SEATTLE ACRYLIC TOWEL BAR 
SKU: 933033 
Code: SH418820, SH418850, SH418818, SH418822, SH418819, SH418823 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Acrylic 
 Height: 2-1/4" 
 Depth: 3-1/8" 
 Base Plate Height: 2-1/4" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Number of Rails: 1 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Mounting hardware is made of Brass. 

• 18" bar measures 19-5/8" L overall with 17-5/8" centers.  

•   Projects 3" from wall.  

•  Decorative base plates measure 2" diameter.  

•  Concealed mounting hardware included.  

• Made of solid brass. 

• All measurements are (± 1/2"). 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 933033

SEATTLE ACRYLIC TOWEL BAR

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

3-1/8"
(79 mm)

17-5/8"
(448 mm)

23-5/8"
(600 mm)- or -

19-5/8"
(498 mm)

25-7/8"
(657 mm)- or -




